S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR PANKAJ BHANDARI

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) 20541-20544/2013

No(s).

LAKHMIR SINGH AND ETC

www.ecourtsindia.com

www.ecourtsindia.com

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UT CHANDIGARH ADMINISTRATION

Respondent(s)

Date: 14/08/2014 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Vineet Bhagat ,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following O R D E R $\,$

The learned counsel for the petitioner is granted one

week's time for filing affidavit of dasti service.

List again on 8.9.2014.

(PANKAJ BHANDARI) Registrar

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by Rupam Dhamija Date: 2014.08.19 11:59:55 IST Reason:

www.ecourtsindia.com

www.ecourtsindia.com